DIGIPREP
250/300
®
DIGIPREP preparation systems are designed for fully automated materialographic sample
preparation for consistent and reproducible specimen quality. DIGIPREP’s Automatic Head
controls the force applied precisely and specimens are prepared exactly the same way every time,
independent of operator skills. With the ability to store and recall preparation programs on the
LCD screen, same consistent results are obtained. Metkon offers you MICROLOGUE, on-line access

M213 30 MICRON 20
M214 45 MICRON 5
M215 45 MICRON 20
DIAMOND POLISHING COMPOUNDS
Catalog # Inverted 5oz. (150 ml.)
M288 0.25 MICRON
M289 1 MICRON
M290 3 MICRON
M291 6 MICRON
M292 9 MICRON
M293 15 MICRON
M294 30 MICRON
M295 45 MICRON
DIAMOND AEROSOL SPRAY
Size Catalog # Grit Qty
8” M183-60 60 BOX./25
8” M183-120 120 BOX./25
12” M184-60 60 BOX./25
12” M184-120 120 BOX./25
12” M184-180 180 BOX./25
12” M184-220 220 BOX./25
16” M185-60 60 BOX./25
16” M185-120 120 BOX./25
16” M185-180 180 BOX./25
16” M185-220 220 BOX./25
ZIRCONIA ALUMINA GRINDING DISCS P.S.A. BACK
Catalog # P.S.A. Qty
M505-8PS 8” 20/BOX
M505-10PS 10” 20/BOX
M505-12PS 12” 20/BOX
PLANNER DISC
Consumables
MD FLEXIBLE PIANO DIAMOND DISCS
Catalog # MD Flexible Piano Qty Comparable
M506-8G 8” Green Each 80 Grit S/C
M506-10G 10” Green Each 80 Grit S/C
M506-12G 12” Green Each 80 Grit S/C
M506-8R 8” Red Each 120 Grit S/C
M506-10R 10” Red Each 120 Grit S/C
M506-12R 12” Red Each 120 Grit S/C
M506-8Y 8” Yellow Each 220 Grit S/C
M506-10Y 10” Yellow Each 220 Grit S/C
M506-12Y 12” Yellow Each 220 Grit S/C
M506-8B 8” Blue Each 600 Grit S/C
M506-10B 10” Blue Each 600 Grit S/C
M506-12B 12” Blue Each 600 Grit S/C
M506-8O 8” Orange Each 1200 Grit S/C
M506-10O 10” Orange Each 1200 Grit S/C
M506-12O 12” Orange Each 1200 Grit S/C
Size Catalog # Grit Qty
8” (200mm) M106-60-PRO 60 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M106-120-PRO 120 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M106-180-PRO 180 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M106-240-PRO 240 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M106-320-PRO 320 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M106-400-PRO 400 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M106-600-PRO 600 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M180-60 -PRO 60 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M180-120-PRO 120 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M180-180-PRO 1 80 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M180-240-PRO 240 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M180-320-PRO 320 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M180-400-PRO 400 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M180-600-PRO 600 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M120-60 -PRO 60 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M120-120-PRO 120 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M120-180-PRO 180 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M120-240-PRO 240 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M120-320-PRO 320 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M120-400-PRO 400 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M120-600-PRO 600 100/BOX
Size Catalog # Grit Qty
8” (200mm) M112-60-PRO 60 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M112-120-PRO 120 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M112-180-PRO 180 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M112-240-PRO 240 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M112-320-PRO 320 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M112-400-PRO 400 100/BOX
8” (200mm) M112-600-PRO 600 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M114-60-PRO 60 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M114-120-PRO 120 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M114-180-PRO 180 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M114-240-PRO 240 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M114-320-PRO 320 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M114-400-PRO 400 100/BOX
10” (250mm) M114-600-PRO 600 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M115-60-PRO 60 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M115-120-PRO 120 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M115-180-PRO 180 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M115-240-PRO 240 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M115-320-PRO 320 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M115-400-PRO 400 100/BOX
12” (300mm) M115-600-PRO 600 100/BOX
PRODUCTION GRADE ABRASIVE GRINDING DISCS
PREMIUM GRADE ABRASIVE GRINDING DISCS P.S.A. BACK
Consumables
Size Catalog # Grit Qty
8” M112-60 60 100/BOX
8” M112-120 120 100/BOX
8” M112-180 180 100/BOX
8” M112-240 240 100/BOX
8” M112-320 320 100/BOX
8” M112-400 400 100/BOX
8” M112-600 600 100/BOX
8” M112-800 800 100/BOX
8” M112-1200 1200 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-60 60 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-120 120 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-180 180 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-240 240 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-320 320 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-400 400 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-600 600 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-800 800 100/BOX
8” x 2-1/2” M113-1200 1200 100/BOX
12” M115-60 60 100/BOX
12” M115-120 120 100/BOX
12” M115-180 180 100/BOX
12” M115-240 240 100/BOX
12” M115-320 320 100/BOX
12” M115-400 400 100/BOX
12” M115-600 600 100/BOX
12” M115-800 800 100/BOX
12” M115-1200 1200 100/BOX
12” x 3-1/2” M182-60 60 100/BOX
12” x 3-1/2” M182-120 120 100/BOX
12” x 3-1/2” M182-180 180 100/BOX
12” x 3-1/2” M182-240 240 100/BOX
12” x 3-1/2” M182-320 320 100/BOX
12” x 3-1/2” M182-400 400 100/BOX
12” x 3-1/2” M182-600 600 100/BOX
14” M118-60 60 100/BOX
14” M118-120 120 100/BOX
14” M118-180 180 100/BOX
14” M118-240 240 100/BOX
14” M118-320 320 100/BOX
14” M118-400 400 100/BOX
14” M118-600 600 100/BOX
16” M119-60 60 100/BOX
16” M119-120 120 100/BOX
16” M119-180 180 100/BOX
16” M119-240 240 100/BOX
16” M119-320 320 100/BOX
16” M119-400 400 100/BOX
16” M119-600 600 100/BOX
PREMIUM GRADE ABRASIVE GRINDING DISCS PLAIN BACK
Size Catalog # Grit Qty
8” M106-60 60 100/BOX
8” M106-120 120 100/BOX
8” M106-180 180 100/BOX
8” M106-240 240 100/BOX
8” M106-320 320 100/BOX
8” M106-400 400 100/BOX
8” M106-600 600 100/BOX
8” M106-800 800 100/BOX
8” M106-1200 1200 100/BOX
8” x 1/2” CH M107-60 60 100/BOX
8” x 1/2” CH M107-120 120 100/BOX
8” x 1/2” CH M107-180 180 100/BOX
8” x 1/2” CH M107-240 240 100/BOX
8” x 1/2” CH M107-320 320 100/BOX
8” x 1/2” CH M107-400 400 100/BOX
8” x 1/2” CH M107-600 600 100/BOX
9” M108-60 60 100/BOX
9” M108-120 120 100/BOX
9” M108-180 180 100/BOX
9” M108-240 240 100/BOX
9” M108-320 320 100/BOX
9” M108-400 400 100/BOX
9” M108-600 600 100/BOX
9” M108-800 800 100/BOX
9” M108-1200 1200 100/BOX
10” M180-60 60 100/BOX
10” M180-80 80 100/BOX
10” M180-120 120 100/BOX
10” M180-180 180 100/BOX
10” M180-240 240 100/BOX
10” M180-320 320 100/BOX
10” M180-400 400 100/BOX
10” M180-600 600 100/BOX
10” M180-800 800 100/BOX
10” M180-1200 1200 100/BOX
12” M120-60 60 100/BOX
12” M120-120 120 100/BOX
12” M120-180 180 100/BOX
12” M120-240 240 100/BOX
12” M120-320 320 100/BOX
12” M120-400 400 100/BOX
12” M120-600 600 100/BOX
12” M120-800 800 100/BOX
12” M120-1200 1200 100/BOX
12” x 1/2” CH M121-60 60 100/BOX
12” x 1/2” CH M121-120 120 100/BOX
12” x 1/2” CH M121-180 180 100/BOX
12” x 1/2” CH M121-240 240 100/BOX
12” x 1/2” CH M121-320 320 100/BOX
12” x 1/2” CH M121-400 400 100/BOX
12” x 1/2” CH M121-600 600 100/BOX
14” M181-60 60 100/BOX
14” M181-120 120 100/BOX
14” M181-180 180 100/BOX
14” M181-240 240 100/BOX
14” M181-320 320 100/BOX
14” M181-400 400 100/BOX
14” M181-600 600 100/BOX
POLSHING CLOTHS
Consumables
Name Catalog # Size P.s.a Plain Magnetic Packed
ALPHA M580-8PS 8” X 10
ALPHA M580-12PS 12” X 10
ALPHA M580-16PS 16” X 10
BILLIARD M540-8PL 8” X 10
BILLIARD M540-12PL 12” X 10
COTTON M590-8PL 8” X 10
COTTON M590-10PL 10” X 10
COTTON M590-12PL 12” X 10
CANVAS M550-8PL 8” X 10
CANVAS M550-10PL 10” X 10
CANVAS M550-12PL 12” X 10
CHEM- PAD M660-8PS 8” X 10
CHEM- PAD M660-10PS 10” X 10
CHEM- PAD M660-12PS 12” X 10
CHEM- PAD M660-14PS 14” X 10
CHEM- PAD M660-16PS 16” X 10
CHEM- PAD M660-8MD 8” X 5
CHEM- PAD M660-10MD 10” X 5
CHEM- PAD M660-12MD 12” X 5
DIA DAC M615-8PS 8” X 5
DIA DAC M615-10PS 10” X 5
DIA DAC M615-12PS 12” X 5
DIA DAC M615-14PS 14” X 5
DIA DAC M615-8MD 8” X 5
DIA DAC M615-10MD 10” X 5
DIA DAC M615-12MD 12” X 5
DP PLAN M610-8PS 8” X 10
DP PLAN M610-10PS 10” X 10
DP PLAN M610-12PS 12” X 10
DP PLAN M610-14PS 14” X 10
DP PLAN M610-8MD 8” X 5
DP PLAN M610-10MD 10” X 5
DP PLAN M610-12MD 12” X 5
Name Catalog # Size P.s.a Plain Magnetic Packed
DIA PLUS M625-8PS 8” X 5
DIA PLUS M625-10PS 10” X 5
DIA PLUS M625-12PS 12” X 5
DIA PLUS M625-14PS 14” X 5
DIA PLUS M625-8MD 8” X 5
DIA PLUS M625-10MD 10” X 5
DIA PLUS M625-12MD 12” X 5
DIA MOL M620-8PS 8” X 5
DIA MOL M620-10PS 10” X 5
DIA MOL M620-12PS 12” X 5
DIA MOL M620-14PS 14” X 5
DIA MOL M620-8MD 8” X 5
DIA MOL M620-10MD 10” X 5
DIA MOL M620-12MD 12” X 5
DIA NAP M630-8PS 8” X 5
DIA NAP M630-10PS 10” X 5
DIA NAP M630-12PS 12” X 5
DIA NAP M630-14PS 14” X 5
DIA NAP M630-8MD 8” X 5
DIA NAP M630-10MD 10” X 5
DIA NAP M630-12MD 12” X 5
METLAB (MICRO) M500-8PL 8” X 10
METLAB (MICRO) M500-8PS 8” X 10
METLAB (MICRO) M500-10PL 10” X
METLAB (MICRO) M500-10PS 10” X 10
METLAB (MICRO) M500-12PL 12” X 10
METLAB (MICRO) M500-12PS 12” X 10
METLAB (MICRO) M500-14PS 14” X 10
METLAB (MICRO) M500-16PS 16” X 10
NYLON M520-8PS 8” X 10
NYLON M520-10PS 10” X 10
NYLON M520-12PS 12” X 10
NYLON M520-14PS 14” X 10
NYLON M520-16PS 16” X 10
PAN W M560-8PS 8” X 10
PAN W M560-10PS 10” X 10
PAN W M560-12PS 12” X 10
PAN W M560-14PS 14” X 10
PAN W M560-16PS 16” X 10
PAN W M560-8MD 8” X 5
PAN W M560-10MD 10” X 5
PAN W M560-12MD 12” X 5
Distributor
POLSHING CLOTHS
Consumables
Name Catalog # Size P.s.a. Plain Magnetic Packed
RED FELT M570-8PS 8” X 10
RED FELT M570-10PS 10” X 10
RED FELT M570-12PS 12” X 10
RED FELT M570-14PS 14” X 10
SELVYT M510-8PL 8” X 10
SELVYT M510-12PL 12” X 10
SILK M530-8PL 8” X 10
SILK M530-10PL 10” X 10
SILK M530-12PL 12” X 10
SILK M530-8PS 8” X 10
SILK M530-10PS 10” X 10
SILK M530-12PS 12” X 10
TRITEC M645-8PS 8” X 10
TRITEC M645-10PS 10” X 10
TRITEC M645-12PS 12” X 10
TRITEC M645-14PS 14” X 10
VELVET M595-8PS 8” X 10
VELVET M595-10PS 10” X 10
VELVET M595-12PS 12” X 10
VELVET M595-14PS 14” X 10
VEL LAP M536-8PS 8” X 10
VEL LAP M536-10PS 10” X 10
VEL LAP M536-12PS 12” X 10
GOLD LABEL M537-8PS 8” X 10
GOLD LABEL M537-10PS 10” X 10
GOLD LABEL M537-12PS 12” X 10
GOLD LABEL M537-14PS 14” X 10
MAGNETIC DISC FIXATION SYSTEM
Catalog # Magnetic Disc P.S.A. Qty
M195-8 8” (203MM) 1
M195-10 10” (254MM) 1